Foreword
Thank you for choosing POWTRAN design and produce brake unit.
This product made by POWTRAN is based on years of experience in
professional production and sale, and designed for feed back the
regenerative consumption of motor to the brake resistor when the motor
decelerates, enhances the brake capability of the inverter,  ensures the
motor to stop in a short time in the setting time.
For any problem when using this product, please contact your local

Note: When brake unit work with powtran inverter,powtran will responsible for
quality, If the brake unit work for other project, Please make your own insurance related
domestic property insurance, in order to get better compensation from insurance
company.
4
第
十
章
Chapter 2 Technical specifications and installation
2-1.Technical specifications
Type
Starting braking
voltage (V)
Maximum continuous
braking current(A)
PB200-035-2 350 35
PB200-050-2 350 50
PB200-075-2 350 75
PB200-100-2 350 100
PB200-035-3 670 35
PB200-050-3 670 50
PB200-075-3 670 75
PB200-100-3 670 100
PB200-035-4 760 35
PB200-050-4 760 50
PB200-075-4 760 75
PB200-100-4 760 100
2-2.Main circuit terminal screw specifications
Brake unit model
Main loop screw
specifications